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1698 Hostetter Rd, 95131, San Jose, US, United States
+14084418168 - http://lwww.asjsanjose.com/

The restaurant from San Jose offers 74 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $7.3. What
User likes about As;j:
for 20 years they have gone to Asj and are the hands of the best spicy bark soup I've ever had. | don't live in the
bay anymore, but | always come here to eat when I'm home! | would also be happy if | could only consume her
hot sauce for the rest of my life. read more. The rooms on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used
with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about Asj:
This place is dirty food is not clean very rude staff no recipe cash only this guy is definitely try to skip taxes from
IRS very dangerous behavior of business here please avoid to eat read more. Experience in Asj from San Jose
the diversity of scrumptious Chinese cuisine, authentically cooked in a wok, In the morning they serve a varied
breakfast here.
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Siipe Desserts
CREPES
Mains

BRAISED PORK KNUCKLE WITH
RICE

Soups

2. WONTON SOuUP

Snacks

STEAMED MEAT BALL
Side dishes

HOT SAUCE

Maki Sushi

RICE ROLL

Dim Sum
ONION PAN CAKE

fippetizer

DEEP FRIED STINKY TOFU

Beverages

SWEET SOYBEAN MILK

Stack Dish

EGG PANCAKE

Popular Ttems

8 POT STICKER

$11.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$8.0

$2.6

$5.0

$7.0

Jian Bing (Chinese Crepe)
Options

DEEP FRIED DOUGH STICK $2.8
Chinese Brealkfast (Al Day)
SOYBEAN MILK $3.3
Seabay s Signature Food
MINCED PORK NOODLE $11.0
Buns 7ind Sweet

SWEET RICE ROLL $5.0

Soup Dac Biet (Special
Noodle Soup)

HOT SPICY BEEF NOODLE SOUP  $11.0

Noodle Soup

BEEF TRIPE NOODLE SOUP $11.0
BEEF NOODLE SOUP $11.0

These types of dishes are
being served

SOuUP

BREAD

SESAME SEED CAKE $2.8
SWEET TOFU PUDDING $3.3
SALTY TOFU PUDDING $3.3
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Ingredients Used
TRAVEL

BEEF
PICKLE

Soup

4. BEEF SOUP $5.0
3. HOT SPICY BEEF SOUP $5.0

1. PORK VEGETABLE WONTON
SOUP

5. BEEF TRIPE SOUP $5.0

Cold Plate

2. SLICED MINCED BEEF PLATE $6.0
7. BEAN CURD SKIN WITH SALTED

$11.0

MUSTARD GREEN PLATE $5.0
8. CUCUMBER WITH HOT GARLIC ¢ ¢
SAUCE PLATE '

6. DRIED BEAN CURD WITH THREE ¢ |

KINDS MUSHROOM PLATE
9. VEGETARIAN DELIGHT PLATE $5.0
10. SHREDDED BEAN CURD WITH

CELERY AND CARROT PLATE $4.8
11. SHREDDED BEAN CURD AND
CILANTRO WITH HOT SAUCE $4.8
PLATE

12. SEAWEED, BEAN SPROUT WITH
SWEET SOUR GARLIC SAUCE $4.8
PLATE

13. PICKLED CABBAGE PLATE $4.0
4. BEEF TENDON WITH GARLIC 570

SAUCE PLATE
3. SLICED MINCED PORK PLATE $6.0
1. SMOKE CHICKEN PLATE $6.0

5. BEEF TRIPE WITH HOT OIL

SAUCE PLATE $5.0

[ ]
Noodle Eamp;amp; Rice
RICE WITH VEGETARIAN DELIGHT

HOT SPICY BEEF TENDON
NOODLE SOUP

HOT SPICY BEEF WITH
VERMICELLI SOUP

FRY PORK CHOP NOODLE SOUP
FRY CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

SHREDDED PORK WITH SALTED
CABBAGE NOODLE SOUP

SHREDDED PORK WITH SALTED
MUSTARD GREEN NOODLE SOUP

RICE WITH STEWED CHICKEN LEG

DRY NOODLE WITH GROUND
PORK

NOODLE WITH HOT SESAME
SAUCE

NOODLE WITH HOT SOUR SAUCE
RICE WITH FRY PORK CHOP
RICE WITH FRY CHICKEN

HOT SPICY BEEF TENDON
NOODLE SOUP

fippetizers

12 PORK CABBAGE DUMPLING
RICE CAKE IN BARREL
PANCAKE WRAP WITH BEEF
OYSTER PANCAKE

SAVORY CHINESE CREPES

DEEP FRIED GROUND CHICKEN
ROLL

FRIED VEGETARIAN ROLL
DEEP FRIED TOFU

2 PAN FRIED CHIVE PIE

12 CHIVE PORK DUMPLING

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$12.0

$9.9
$5.0
$11.0
$11.0
$7.0

$11.0

$5.0
$6.0
$7.0
$9.9
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4 STEAMED MINI PORK BUN
WONTON WITH HOT SPICY SAUCE

4 STEAMED VEGETARIAN
DUMPLING

4 STEAMED BEEF DUMPLING
THOUSAND LAYERS PAN CAKE
2 PAN-FRIED VEGETARIAN BUN

$5.0
$5.0

$5.0

$5.0
$5.0
$7.0

2 PAN-FRIED BEEF BUN

$7.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:30
Tuesday 11:00 -21:30
Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -21:30
Saturday 09:00 -21:30
Sunday 09:00 -21:30
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